Rkt AR
ROYAL GOVERNMENT OF BHUTAN & g‘\
Ministry of Agriculture and Livestock = ;|

Tashichhodzong
Thimphu: Bhutan

Item Name & . . Quoted Amount
Sl. Description Unit Item No. Winner (In Nu.)
Pema Nordhen
1 MCb 6 Amp(SP) NO 6.0 Enterprise 133.000
WOEZER
2 MCB 20 Amp (DP) NO 14.0 ENTERPRISE 540.000
MCB TPN 4 Pole WOEZER
3 40 Amp Set 22.0 ENTERPRISE 1400.000
MCCB 3 pole 160 -
4 Amp, 70KA NO 30.0 R. K Enterprise 16449.000
INSOLATOR 4 pole WOEZER
5 415v 40A NO 38.0 ENTERPRISE 1100.000
6 MCB Enclosure DP NO 46.0 Pema Nor_dhen 1150.000
12 ways.(metal) Enterprise
7 | FT SW'tl"h 6amps |\ 55.0 Lilly Traders 100.000
way
Switch Socket 6
. SANGAY
8 Amp svyltch soqket NO 63.0 ENTERPRISES 105.000
combined 3 pin
Main Switch 32 THINLEY NORBU
9 amp set 71.0 ENTERPRISE 1485.000
10 | Switch Socket-4 790 | DP ENTERPRISE 1045.000
ways with gang box
3 pin multi plug 6 THINLEY NORBU
1 amps 240 V No 87.0 ENTERPRISE 60.000
Flex Box 6 amps 8 THINLEY NORBU
12 mirs. set 95.0 ENTERPRISE 356.000
LED Tubelight set SANGAY
13 with rode 2 feet No 103.0 ENTERPRISES 169.000
14 LED bulb 25 watt no 111.0 NORGU Traders 225.000
Radiator Heater 9 WOEZER
15 pannels no 119.0 ENTERPRISE 3500.000
Aluminium
SANGAY
16 collapsable ladder no 127.0 ENTERPRISES 14000.000
24 feet
Copper wire 2.50 SANGAY
17 sgmm no 133.0 ENTERPRISES 2159.000
18 | MCB10Amp (SP)  NO 7.0 Pema Nordhen 133.000

Enterprise
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SANGAY
19 MCB 32 Amp (DP) NO 15.0 ENTERPRISES 525.000
MCB TPN 4 Pole WOEZER
20 63 Amp Set 23.0 ENTERPRISE 1450.000
MCCB 3 pole 200 .
21 Amp, 70KA NO 31.0 R. K Enterprise 22449.000
INSOLATOR 4 pole WOEZER
22 415v 63A NO 39.0 ENTERPRISE 1135.000
o3 | MCBEnclosure DR |y 47.0 Lilly Traders 1005.000
16 ways(metal)
FT switch 16 amps THINLEY NORBU
24 2 ways NO 56.0 ENTERPRISE 119.000
Switch Socket 16
; SANGAY
25 Amp sw_ltch sopket NO 64.0 ENTERPRISES 129.000
combind 6 pin
26 Main :r‘g’g‘:h 63 set 72.0 | Pooja Enterprise 3300.000
3 pin plug top 6 Palden
27 pin piug top No 80.0 Phuntshok(P.P) 195.000
amps
Traders
og | 3pinmultiplug16 |, 88.0 AB TRADERS 98.000
amps 240 V
Computer multi
socket MX
o9 | 230VACKOHZ ISA | oo 96.0 | B.D Commercial 949.000
Universal Power
Strip with noise
filter
30 CEILING FANS NA | 1040  B.D Commercial 1690.000
with complete set
31 LED bulb 40 watt no 112.0 NORGU Traders 450.000
Radiator Heater 11 THINLEY NORBU
32 pannels no 120.0 ENTERPRISE 4187.000
Aluminium Ladder
THINLEY NORBU
33 10 feet (Platform no 128.0 ENTERPRISE 7500.000
Type)
Copper wire SANGAY
34 4.00sqmm no 1340 ENTERPRISES 3358.000
35 | MCB16Amp (SP) | NO 8.0 Pema Nordhen 133.000

Enterprise
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WOEZER
36 MCB 40 Amp (DP) NO 16.0 ENTERPRISE 735.000
MCCB 3 pole 63 THINLEY NORBU
37 Amps 25KA NO 24.0 ENTERPRISE 3781.000
MCCB 4 POLE SANGAY
38 63AMp NO 32.0 ENTERPRISES 2317.000
39 | MCBEnclosure DP | 40.0 R. K Enterprise 149.000
1 way(Metal)
MCB Enclosure 4 NEWAR
40 ways (TPN) NO 48.0 ENTERPRISE 1350.000
Palden
41 Bell push 6 Amp. NO 57.0 Phuntshok(P.P) 120.000
Traders
Switch Socket 16
a2 Ampswitch socket | 65.0 | DP ENTERPRISE 165.000
combind (5in 1)
with gang box
. . Palden
43 Main Switch 100 set 73.0 Phuntshok(P.P) 1550.000
amp
Traders
44 3 pin plug top 16 No 81.0 | DP ENTERPRISE 100.000
amps
45 | 3PN mt‘;/'gep'“g flat | o 89.0 Lilly Traders 110.000
Four ways power THINLEY NORBU
46 strip 6amp No 97.0 ENTERPRISE 400.000
Ceiling Fan 900mm SANGAY
ar sweep 1400RPM set 105.0 | ENTERPRISES 1380.000
THINLEY NORBU
48 LED bulb 60 watt no 113.0 ENTERPRISE 667.000
Radiator Heater 13 THINLEY NORBU
49 pannels no 121.0 ENTERPRISE 4298.000
Aluminium Ladder Palden
50 8 feet (Platform no 129.0 Phuntshok(P.P) 5330.000
Type) Traders
Copper wire 6.00 SANGAY
51 sqmm no 135.0 ENTERPRISES 5518.000
5o | MSBoxaxainches |, 1.0 | DP ENTERPRISE 65.000

(' superior quality)
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Item Name &
Description

MCB 20 Amp (SP)

MCB 63 Amp (DP)

MCCB 3 pole 125
Amps 25KA

MCCB 4 POLE
125Amp

MCB Enclosure DP
2 way(Metal)

MCB Enclosure 6
ways (TPN)

Bed switch 6 Amp.

Pin Socket 5 pin
socket 6/16 amps
without switch

Modular 6A switch
SP 1-way

Transparent plug
top with indicator 6
amps

Iron Connector 16
amps

Six ways power
strip 6amp

Ceiling Fan
1200mm sweep
1400RPM

LED bulb 100 watt

Radiator Heater 15
pannels

Electronic Musical
Call Bell with
reomte

MS Box6 x10 (
superior quality)
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Unit

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

No

No

No

No

set

no

no

no

Item No.

9.0

17.0

25.0

33.0

41.0

49.0

58.0

66.0

74.0

82.0

90.0

98.0

106.0

114.0

122.0

130.0

3.0

Winner

Pema Nordhen
Enterprise

SANGAY
ENTERPRISES

THINLEY NORBU
ENTERPRISE

Palden
Phuntshok(P.P)
Traders

R. K Enterprise

NEWAR
ENTERPRISE

WOEZER
ENTERPRISE

R. K Enterprise

NORGU Traders

NEWAR
ENTERPRISE

THINLEY NORBU
ENTERPRISE

Pooja Enterprise

THINLEY NORBU
ENTERPRISE

Palden
Phuntshok(P.P)
Traders

AB TRADERS

AB TRADERS

NEWAR
ENTERPRISE

X

g,\;\ﬁ S ’?gﬁ

‘@Fq-v
\

Quoted Amount

(In Nu.)

133.000

829.000

4496.000

11220.000

149.000

1650.000

40.000

139.000

35.000

59.000

76.000

650.000

1294.000

2120.000

12900.000

544.000

125.000
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Item Name &
Description

MCB 32 Amp (SP)

MCB 40 Amp
(TPN)

MCCB 3 pole 250
Amps 25KA

MCCB 4 POLE
250Amp

MCB Enclosure DP
6 ways(metal)

MCB Enclosure 12
ways (TPN)

Pin Socket 6 Amp 3
pin socket 240 V

Pin Socket 5 pin
socket 6/16 amps
with swich &amp;

indicator

5/6 pin 6/16A
switch/socket
combined,
shuttered with
indicator complete

2 pin plug top 6
amps

15 amp extension
cord (round type)

LED Tubelight rod
4 feet

Table Fan supreme
400 mm sweep 58
watt 1250RPM

LED bulb 200 watt
carbon heater

MS Box 6x8 inches
(' superior quality)

MCB 25 Amp (SP)
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Unit

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

No

No

No

No

no

no

no

NO

NO

Item No.

11.0

19.0

27.0

35.0

43.0

52.0

60.0

68.0

76.0

84.0

92.0

100.0

108.0

116.0

124.0

2.0

10.0

Winner

Pema Nordhen
Enterprise

WOEZER
ENTERPRISE

SANGAY
ENTERPRISES

THINLEY NORBU
ENTERPRISE

Palden
Phuntshok(P.P)
Traders

NEWAR
ENTERPRISE

Pema Nordhen
Enterprise

DP ENTERPRISE

WOEZER
ENTERPRISE

NEWAR
ENTERPRISE

AB TRADERS

THINLEY NORBU
ENTERPRISE

NEWAR
ENTERPRISE

DP ENTERPRISE

SANGAY
ENTERPRISES

R. K Enterprise

Pema Nordhen
Enterprise

X

g,\;\ﬁ S ’?gﬁ

‘@Fq-v
\

Quoted Amount

(In Nu.)

133.000

1400.000

10807.000

10458.000

1330.000

2850.000

100.000

170.000

175.000

20.000

619.000

139.000

1800.000

4500.000

1350.000

94.000

133.000
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Item Name & . . Quoted Amount
Sl. Description Unit Item No. Winner (In Nu.)
MCB 32 Amp WOEZER
87 (TPN) NO 18.0 ENTERPRISE 1050.000
MCCB 3 pole 160 Pema Nordhen
88 Amps 25KA NO 26.0 Enterprise 10800.000
MCCB 4 POLE Pema Nordhen
89 160Amp NO 34.0 Enterprise 12900.000
MCB Enclosure DP NEWAR
90 4 ways(metal) NO 420 ENTERPRISE 330.000
MCB Enclosure 8 NEWAR
91 ways (TPN) NO 50.0 ENTERPRISE 1990.000
Pin Socket 6 Amp 2 SANGAY
92 pin socket 240 V NO 59.0 ENTERPRISES 105.000
Pin Socket 5 pin
THINLEY NORBU
93 sock(_et 6/16 amps NO 67.0 ENTERPRISE 131.000
with switch
Modular
switch/socket 5/6
94 pin, 6/16A No 750 | DP ENTERPRISE 130.000
switch/socket
combined,
shuttered complete
Transparent plug
A NEWAR
95 top with indicator No 83.0 ENTERPRISE 79.000
16 amps
6 amp extension SANGAY
9% cord (round type) No 91.0 ENTERPRISES 230.000
Eight ways power WOEZER
97 strip 16 amp No 99.0 ENTERPRISE 1200.000
Ceiling Fan
98 1400mm sweep set 107.0 El\\l/yr(lz)ggglquE 1590.000
1400RPM
Palden
99 LED bulb 150 watt no 115.0 Phuntshok(P.P) 3220.000
Traders
Halogen Heater
100 400 watt 3 rod no 1230  PemaNordnen 1690.000
Enterprise
system
101 Copper wire no 131.0 SANGAY 793.000

0.75sgmm

ENTERPRISES
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Item Name & . . Quoted Amount
Sl. Description Unit Item No. Winner (In Nu.)
MS Box 8x10
. . NEWAR
102 inches superior NO 4.0 ENTERPRISE 125.000
quality
103 MCB 63 Amp(SP) NO 12.0 NORGU Traders 153.000
MCB 63 Amp WOEZER
104 (TPN) NO 20.0 ENTERPRISE 1450.000
MCCB 3 pole 400 THINLEY NORBU
105 Amps 25KA NO 28.0 ENTERPRISE 1937.000
MCCB 4 POLE .
106 400AMp NO 36.0 R. K Enterprise 22449.000
Palden
107 | MCB EnclosureDP | 440 | Phuntshok(P.P) 1990.000
8 ways(metal)
Traders
108 FT switch 6 amps 1 NO 53.0 Pema Nor_dhen 19.000
way Enterprise
Pin Socket 6 Amp 5 Pema Nordhen
109 pin socket 240 V NO 61.0 Enterprise 115.000
Pin Socket 5 pin
socket 6/16 amps THINLEY NORBU
1O 1 with switch gamp: | S® 69.0 ENTERPRISE 160.000
box
Modular 6A dimmer NEWAR
111 regulator No 7.0 ENTERPRISE 230.000
2 pin male female 6 THINLEY NORBU
112 amps No 85.0 ENTERPRISE 25.000
113 Extension cord ( No 93.0 | NORGU Traders 750.000
Local made)
LED Tubelight rod SANGAY
114 > feet No 101.0 ENTERPRISES 169.000
115 Stand Fan no 109.0 AB TRADERS 2200.000
Palden
116 LED bulb 500 watt no 117.0 Phuntshok(P.P) 8550.000
Traders
Aluminium
SANGAY
117 collapsable ladder no 125.0 ENTERPRISES 4900.000
12 feet
MS Box 8x12
. . NEWAR
118 inches superior NO 5.0 ENTERPRISE 155.000

quality
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Sl. Description Unit Item No. Winner (In Nu.)
WOEZER
119 MCB 16 Amp (DP) NO 13.0 ENTERPRISE 540.000
MCB TPN 4 Pole WOEZER
120 32 Amp Set 21.0 ENTERPRISE 1050.000
MCCB 3 pole 125 THINLEY NORBU
121 Amp 50KA NO 29.0 ENTERPRISE 11307.000
MCCB 4 POLE WOEZER
122 500Amp NO 37.0 ENTERPRISE 27500.000
123 | MCBEnclosureDP | 450 | DP ENTERPRISE 1250.000
10 ways.(metal)
. Palden
124 |FTswich6amps2 540 | Phuntshok(P.P) 185.000
ways
Traders
125 Pin So_cket 6 Amp 6 NO 62.0 Pema Nor_dhen 130.000
pin socket Enterprise
Main Switch 16 THINLEY NORBU
126 amp set 70.0 ENTERPRISE 1450.000
127 | Switch Socket-2 |, 780 | NORGU Traders 210.000
ways with gang box
128 MULTI PLUGS No 86.0 R. K Enterprise 114.000
Flex Box 15 amps THINLEY NORBU
129 8 mtrs. Set 94.0 ENTERPRISE 622.000
LED Tubelight set THINLEY NORBU
130 with rode 4 feet No 102.0 ENTERPRISE 139.000
Padestal Fan
(Super) 400mm THINLEY NORBU
131 sweep 58 watt no 110.0 ENTERPRISE 2177.000
1250 RPM
SELRAIT
132 HEATERS no 118.0 SOLUTION 1200.000
CENTER
Aluminium
SANGAY
133 collapsable ladder no 126.0 ENTERPRISES 8500.000
18 feet
134 Copper wire 1.00 no 1320 SANGAY 942.000

sgmm

ENTERPRISES
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